STBE - Steel bend galvanized
Duct system galvanized
STBE steel bend in galvanised design, with straight edges and extended ends.
STBE - Steel bend galvanized STBE - drawing, se meassurement in the table
Art.no Ø (mm) Degrees (°) S (mm) R (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
STBE-050-90 50 90 1,5 125 150 300 0,8
STBE-063-90 63 90 1,5 157,5 150 339 1
STBE-076-90 76 90 1,5 190 150 378 1,2
STBE-089-90 89 90 2 178 150 373 2,2
STBE-102-90 102 90 2 254 170 475 3,3
STBE-108-90 108 90 2 190 170 414 3,7
STBE-114-90 114 90 2 207 190 455 3,7
STBE-127-90 127 90 2 317,5 170 650 4,25
STBE-152-90 152 90 2 305 400 857 6,25
STBE-203-90 203 90 2 305 100 506 5,4
Art.no Ø (mm) Degrees (°) S (mm) R (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
STBE-050-45 50 45 1,5 125 150 362 0,7
STBE-063-45 63 45 1,5 157,5 150 390 0,7
STBE-076-45 76 45 1,5 190 150 417 0,9
STBE-089-45 89 45 2 178 150 414 2
STBE-102-45 102 45 2 254 170 506 2,95
Art.no Ø (mm) Degrees (°) S (mm) R (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
STBE-108-45 108 45 2 190 170 463 3,15
STBE-114-45 114 45 2 207 180 492 3,2
STBE-127-45 127 45 2 317,5 170 560 3,95
STBE-152-45 152 45 2 305 400 952 6,05
STBE-203-45 203 45 2 305 100 458 4,8
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE